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Maha Vidiyalayam 0.S.A. UK
COMMETTEE MEMBERS - 2003-2005
: M. NUGES
: MR. T. SRIPASKARAN
TREASURER : MR. S. THAVASEELAN
VICE PRESIDENT :MR.S.JEYASEELAN
ASST. SECRETARY :MR. S. SATHIYASEELAN

PRESIDENT
SECRETARY

S. VASANTHARUBAN
MR. T. SRITHARAN J. SANMUKARAGAVAN

B. GANANAVEL R. SIVAKUMAR
C.S. PARAMESWARAN K. PATKUNAN

N. SENTHURAN AUDITOR
MR. P. KIRUSHNARA

-

MR. S. MURUGAIAH

JAH

i

ol




—" " ——

P.C.C. O SA CURRENT MEMBERS 15.01.2005
No
Mr.S.MURUGAIAH,
Mr.T.SRITHARAN,
Mr.S.SATHYASEELAN,
Mr.V.EESVARAN
Mr.T.SRIPASKARAN
Mr.P.KRISHNARASA
Mr.S.GUNASEELAN
Mr.S.JEYASEELAN
Mr.S.KEATHESWARAN
10 Mr.S.PARARAJASINGAM,
11 Mr.K.VIMALESWARAN
12 Mr.T.THANAPALASINGAM,
13 Mr.C.RATNARAJAH,
14 Mr.V.SIVANEASAN
15 Mr.S.PEETHAMPARAM,

<
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
a7
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Mrs.KAMALANATHAN SUMATHY,

Mr.K. KUNESWARAN,
Mr.S.THAVASEELAN,
Mr.S.VILVARAJAH,
Mr.S.PARAMARAJAH
Mr.S.SATHEESKUMAR
MR.S.PARAMSWARAN
Mr.K.PATKUNAN,
Mr.V.PARAMASIVAM
Mr.R.KANTHARUBAN
Mr.S.VASANTHARUBAN
Mr.N.SRISKANTHARASA
Mr.B.SUIRTHARAN,
Mr.S.GENGATHARAN

Mr. K. THANAPALASINGAM
Mr.J.SHANMUKARAKAVAN
Mr.S.NAVARATNAM

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Mr.N.PUVANANTIRARAJH
Mr.B.GNANAVEL,

Mr.K. KEATHEASWARAN
Mr.S.SABEASAN
Mr.T.SOTHILINGAM
Mr.S.SATHIYASEELAN
Mr.TNAGATHEEPAN
Mr.T.BASKARAN
Mr.R.SIVAKUMAR
Mr.A.ASOGAN
Mr.A.BALANDRAN
Mr.V.KIRUBAKARAN,
Mr.S.NAGANATHAN
Mr.S.KANAGARAJAH
Mr.K. THAVASHESAN
Mr.K.SENTHURAN,
Mr.S.SIVANASWARAN




Mr.J.SANMUGANATHAN
Mr.V.RAVICHANDRAN
Mr.S.SANMUGALINGAM
Mr. TMAGEANDRAM
Mr.KIKANTHARUBAN
Mr.N.ARASARATNAM
Mr.S.BALACHANDRAN
Mr.M.VASIKUMAR
Mr.T.THANARAJAH
Mr.S.KANTHARATNAM
Mr.V.RAVICHANDRAN
Mr.S. KANAGEASWARAN
Mr.S.ARULRASA
Mr.R.KARUNAKARAN
Mr.S.SRIRANGARASA
Mr.K.VIPULANANTHAN
Mr.T.JEYABALAN

Mr.A. KEATHEASWARAN

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
83
94
95
96
25 4
98
98

A

Mr.S.KUGATHAS
Mr.V.THAVARUBAN
Mr.V.RAVINDRAN

Mr.S.SUKUMAR
Mr.P.KUNASEELAN
Mr.S.AMIRTHEASWARAN

Mr.P MAHEANTHIRARAJAH
Mr.P.SWARNASINGAM
Mr.N.SIVAPATHASUNDARARAJAH
Mr.S.PUSPARAJAH
Mr.T.SATHYASEELAN

Mr.A KAYANTHAN
Mr.M.KEATHEASWARAN [K.V]
Mr.N.PUVANEANTHIRARAJAH
Mr.C.SRISKANTHARAJAH

100 Mr.K.YOGEASWARAN
101 Mr.S.KIRUBA,
102 MrK.EASWARAN

A




103 Mr.S.ITHAYARASA -

104 Mr.S.THARMEASWARAN
105 Mr.S.PARAMEASWARAN
106 Mr.V.NIRMALAN

107 MrK. THAVAKUMAR

108 Mr.E.THARMALINGAM,

109 Mr. A MAHEASWARARAJAH
110 MR.S.MOCCHANANTHAM
111 Mr.K.PREAMKUMAR

112 Mr.TMAGEANDRAM

113 Mr.B.RAJEASWARAN

114 Mr. A KANEANTHIRARAJAH
115 MR.P.ALAKARATNAM

116 Mr.S.THARMASEELAN,
117 Mr.T.SANTHARAJAH,

118 MR.V.SASIRUBAN

119 MrK.JEYAVINTHAN

120 Mr.K.SIVAKUMAR

121 Mr.A.VILVARAJAH

122 Mr.N.SATKUNARASA
123 Mr.K.GENGESWARAN
124 Mr.P.AHILAN

125 Mr.S.SATHANEASAN
126 Mr.P.RATNASINGAM
127 Mr.N.THAVARASA,

128 Mr.V.SRIBASKARAN
129 Mr.N.ARAVINTHAN

130 Mr.S.THIRUKUMARAN,
131 Mr.S.MATHEASWARAN
132 Mr.N.SELVAMANIKAM
133 Mr.S.KUNALINGAM

134 Mr.M.SELVARAJA

135 Mr. K AMUTHASEELAN
136 Mr.S,NIRANJAN

137 Mr.N.MURUGESWARAN
138 Mr.V.KUNALINGAM
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139 MrM.SENTHURAN

140 Mrs.M.VIJAMALAR,

141 MrA.SENTHILKUMARAN
142 Mr.S.VASANTHARUBAN
143 Mr.R.REANUTHAS

144 MR.R.SELVANAYAGAM
145 MR.N.INDRAN

146 MR.M.SIVALINGAM

147 MR.V.KOHILAVARATHAN
148 MR.S.KUNEASWARAN
149 MR.S.YOGEASWARAN
150 MrM.NUGES

151 MR.V.KAJEANDRAN,
152 MR K.THARMALINGAM
153 MR.S.SAKUNASEELAN
154 MR.S.KETHEASWARAN
155 MR.S.THAVARASA

156 MR.V.KANEASALINGAM

iz

A

- 157 MR.M.RAJEASWARAN

158 MR.K.MOHAN

159 MR.R.SASIKARAN

160 MR.V.JEGATHEEASWARAN,
161 MR.S.PIRAPAKARAN
162 MISS.V.SUGITHA

163 Mr.V.SATHEASWARAN
164 Mr.RLOGANATHAN

165 MrAVIJAKUMAR

166 Mr.PKANTHARUPAN
167 MR.N.THARMARAJH
168 Mr.S.KUNASEELAN
169 Mr.K.SIVAKUMAR

170 MrR. THUSJANTHAN
171 MrK.UTHAYASEELAN
172 Mr.N.KARUNAKARAN
173 MR.S.SUTHAN

174 MR.K.JEYASHANKAR




o

175 DR.J.GEEVARANI

176 MRS.U.SHABEASAN

177 MR.S.BALAKUMAR

178 MR.S.NIRMALAVEANTHAN
179 MR.K.PARAMEASWARAN
180 MR.K.PUVANENTHIRARASA
181 MR.S.JEYASEELAN

182 MRS.S.NIRUJA

183 MR.T.SRIPATHMARAJH
184 MR.S.SUBASKARAN

185 MR.T.PERATHANASINGAM
186 MR.S.KARUNAKARAN

187 MRS.S.LALITHARANI

188 MR.K.VIJAYAVINTHAN

189 MR.S.MAHESWARAN

190 MR.K.KANEHAPOOBAN
191 MR.TINDRAN

1892 MR..MURUGAIH

i

193 MR.K.SUYAPASKARAN
194 MR.S.EASWARAN

195 MR.S.ALAKARATNAM
196 MR.R.JAYASANKAR
197 MR.S.KODEASWARAN
198 MR.Y.SATHEASAN

199 MR.S.SANTHALINGAM
200 MR.K.NANTHAKOPAL
201 MR.A.KETHEESWARAN
202 MR.N.PATHMANATHAN
203 MR.S.SIVAKARAN

204 MR.K.SIVALINGAM

205 MR.S.SATHEAS

206 MRS.J.SHIYAMALA

207 MR.G.JEYAPIRAGASH
208 MR.S.SELVARATNAM
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PCC OSA ACCOUNTS FROM 01.01.2004 TO 01.01.2005

Date ~ ITEM EXPENCES INCOME
BALANCE '
01.01.2004 B.F.BALANCE £45.53
06.12.2004 MEMBERS FUND £2,005.00
16.01.2004 CULTURAL FUNCTION SAVINGS £2,016.47
21.03.2004 KAVADY RENT £70.00
21.03.2004 CULTURALEVENING 2004 VIDEO SALE £90.00
13.06.2004 PRE EXAMINATION CLASS £200.00
05.04.2004 WALL & GATE (Rs:200,000.00) £1,126.00
07.09.2004 PRE EXAMINATION CLASS (Rs:43,297.00) £236.60
07.09.2004 WATER TANK ADDITIONAL PAYMENT (Rs:135,581.00) £743.90
07.09.2004 GATE BALANCE (Rs:78,544.00) £429.50
TOTAL INCOME £4,427.00
TOTAL EXPENSES £2,536.00
BALANCE £1,891.00
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» Fruits & Vegetables
b Mobile Phone Curds




BT : 0208440







(atford SEb
Tel : 020 8698 1386




B.30Am. - 0.00 pm.
7 Days In The Week
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Copvenlenee Store & Off eepse

MRV, THRYA PARAN,

01, Spring Bank Road
Hither Green, SEI3 BSS

TP : 020 8695 5861 ‘j
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PAr. & Mrs. Gnanaseela
128 Loampit Vale
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